2024 Table Hosts

First Name Last Name
Naomi Allen
Peggy Badgett
Christine Bailey
Susan Baker
Liz Baldwin
Diana Banks
Liz Barnaby
Verena Bartling
Andrea Bartone
Louise Becker
Steph Bell
Brianna Bennetts
Nicholas Blake
Christina Bliler
Amy Boersig
Feather Bokker
Kinsey Bowdle
Lisa Bowles

Jason and Mallory Brooks

Kathy Brown
Montana Brown
Diane Burris
Bunny Campbell
Tracie Cardwell
Becky Cassel
Brook Cervenka
Joshua Chance
Mary Chupp
Bruce Cogan Cogan
Patricia Confer
Sarah Conrad
Cheryl Cormaci
Charity Courson
Jennifer Crawford
Lee Davis
Beka De Leon Mota
Kelley Decoste
Derek DeMike
Carol Devenney

Jennifer Diesslin

Organization

BVSC (Buena Vista Singletrack Coalition
Adventure Unlimited

The Blickenstaff Group KW

BVHS

School District

Little Daisy Liquor

CPLE

BV High School Cross Country Team

Cool River BV

Mt. Antero Treasures LLC / Gemclay

Headwater Farms

The Blend

Game Trail

Colorado Parks and Wildlife AHRA

Peace Love Dirt
Veritas Training Center

Table Number

C 250-253
B 97-98

A 27-29
AT75-78

B 85

C 164

A 65-66

B 103

B 137-138
AT71-72

C 238

B 125-129
B 147-148
C 192-195
B 124

c 187

C 205

D 288-289
D 319-320
B 146

D 311-313
D 304-305
D 296

B 159-160
D 286-287
B 86
AT73-74

A 67-69

D 290

A1

D 307

C 215-216
A 47-48

B 87

D 294-295
D 336

B 82

B 88

C 234

D 337

By Name



2024 Table Hosts

First Name
Karen
Edward
Maureen
Haylee
Deborah
Joy
Paula
Shay
Judy
Jenny
Janene
Frank
Karol
Jennifer
Adam
Kat
Amber
Heidi
Eric
Jessica
Heather
Dawn
Walter
Sarah
Nancy
John
Amanda
Suzanne
Rebecca
Ric & Char
Patti
Linsey
Annie
Claudia
Steven
Mark
Heidi
Ashley
Pam
Sharon

Last Name
Dils
Doucet
Dower
Driscoll
Duemling
Duprey
Dylan

Ellis
Epperson
Erchul
Ervin
Fellone
Flowers
Forsell-Wood
Fuller
Gallardo
Gaston
Gerberich
Gibb
Green
Griggs
Gumtow
Hafner
Hammer
Harper
Heathfield
Heimerl
Henriquez
Hinds
Houseman
Hoyer
Hoyt
Hunter Clasen
Jackson
Jones
Joyous
Kantor
Kappel
Kelly

Kerr

Organization

Peak Vista Property Services

BV Pride Coalition
InBank
Grace Church of Buena Vista

Aurum Construction, Inc.

Sparkle Consulting LLC

BV Demons Youth Football

Pizzer Night
Optimist Club

Fortitude Fitness

The Adventure Company & Station 24 Cafe

Chaffee County Search and Rescue North

Castilleja Flowers

Chaffee County Fire Protection District

Earthseeds

Midland Hiking Group

Table Number

B 89

D 314

C 186

B 90

C 184

D 328-329
D 330-332
D 285

A 19-20

D 292

A8

D 338-340
B 156

A 57-58

C 161

A 53-55

C 165-169
C 206-210
A 63-64

B 143-145
A 44

D 291

D 321-322
A 35-36

B 91

D 271

C 256-257
A17-18

A 21-25

B 110

D 306

B 81

D 272

B 149-150
C 223-225
B 92

D 273

C 217-218
C172-176
B 93

By Name



2024 Table Hosts

First Name
Mike
Heather
Megan
Lara
Mike
Steven
Megan
Katherine
Nora
Janna
Cindy
Amy
Sadia
Ruth
Alyssa
Judy
Maartje
Briana
Bob
Becky
Siana
Alexia
Thomas
Tom

Jp
Michele
Amber
Jill
Martha
Paula
Ashley
Jurgen
MP
Tony
Anessa
Sue
Jenny

Cathy Nason

Lynette
Melinee

Last Name
Kilborn
Kilgore
Kingman
Knudson
Krayna
Kuennen
LaGree
Lambert
Larimer

Lee

Lewis

Lively

Lone

Long
Lynchard
Lynn
Maas-Potterton
Marine-Paradise
Marken
Martin
Mayer
McCarty
McConaghy
McCracken
McDonough
McKee
McManamay
McQueen
Meier
Milner
Mitchell
Mohr
Mueller
Mullen
Munyon
Murphy

Nall

Nason
Neesen
Newman

Organization

CKS River Supply

The Lakeside Motel

Buena Vista LaGree’s

Spring Canyon Retreat and Conference Center

Deer Valley Ranch

Camp Brothers Construction Handyman Service

Midland Hikers

Marken Small Group

Main Street Tavern

Upper Arkansas Area Agency on Aging

Rise Bread Co.

K’s Dairy Delite
Valley RV Park

The Porch

Rocky Mountain Tennis Club

Table Number

C 235-237
D 293

D 297-299
A 31-32

B 104-106
B 94

C 239-240
C 201-203
A 79-80

D 344

B 95

D 279-280
D 345

A 33-34

D 334-335
A2

C171

B 96

B 121-123
D 341

A 9-10

A 13-14

A 42

D 323-327
C 241

C 182-183
B 152

C 231-232
C 199

C 246-249
C 266-268
A 15-16

A 43

D 269-270
D 277-278
C 264

B 113

C 233

B 114

C 230

By Name



2024 Table Hosts

First Name
Susan
Elaine
Greer
Jessica
Samuela
Party
Casandra
Dana
Sue
Amy
Kim
Michelle
Roberta
Terri
Ricardo
kathy
Pam
Tara
Andrea
Bonnie
Matthew
Elisa
Sean & Jen
Rebecca
Ena
Jonathan
Joyce
Lucas
Kyle
Nancy
Laura
Brittany
Brenda
Amie
Elsa
Andrea
Amy
Karen
Maddie
Liz

Last Name
Nies
O'Brien
Oharah
Orlet
Orth-Moore
Ouellette
Perez
Pierce
Pleger
Rasmussen
Reeves
Rensel
Rodriguez
Rogers
Roque
rutherford
Sanderlin
Sanderson
Schulz-Ward
Schwam
Scott
Shackelton
Shanahan
Sheriff
Sivcevic
Skvarka
Slominski
Smith
Stanton
Taylor
Tilley
Tognacci
Troudt
Urbine
Verrier
Vijverberg
Weisenhorn
Wekesser
Wiedemeier
Wiley

Organization
Midland Hiking Group

The Link School

Collegiate Peaks Veterinary Hospital

RasCo, LLC
katy engineering co

Department of Corrections

Wildstone Ceramics
BV Banter/Book club

Central Colorado Kitchens

Chaffee County Family and Youth Initiatives

Bonnie Sells Colorado
Collegiate Peaks Eyecare
Sheriff Horsemanship
Silver CIiff Ranch

Snowy Peaks RV Park

Buena Vista Drug
All Saints Anglican Church

Collegiate Peaks Bank

51:10 Youth Ranch

Motion Exchange Dance

WarWizard Games

By Name

Table Number
C 170

B 133

C 261

A 49-52

D 350-352
A 45-46

B 99-100
A 11-12
A3

C 262-263
B 132

B 155

C 196-198, C 227-229
B 131

A 26

A 5-7

C 234
A70

B 83-84

D 342-343
B 134-136
C 333

B 101-102
B 151

C 265

C 162-163
B 111-112
C 185
C177-181
D 315-318
D 346-349
B 130

C 258-260
A 41

D 281-284, D 300-303
C 226

B 115-116
C 204

C 255

C 254



2024 Table Hosts By Name

First Name Last Name Organization Table Number
Becca Williams C 200

Linda Wilson A4

Anna Winger The Buena Viking D 274-276
Scott Wingfield Wingfield Wealth Management B 153-154
Lindsay Winn B 107-109
Daniela Wohlwend elevateHER A 30

Kathy Young B 157-58

Win Zoellner A 56



2024 Table Hosts

First Name
Patricia
Dana
Alexia
Jurgen
Suzanne
Judy
Judy
Rebecca
Ricardo
Christine
Sue
Daniela
Lara
Ruth
Sarah
Linda
Amie
Thomas
MP
Heather
Party
Charity
Jessica
kathy
Kat

Win
Jennifer
Eric

Liz

Mary
Tara
Louise
Joshua
Susan
Nora
Janene
Siana
Sean & Jen
Verena
Mike

Last Name
Confer
Pierce
McCarty
Mohr
Henriquez
Epperson
Lynn
Hinds
Roque
Bailey
Pleger
Wohlwend
Knudson
Long
Hammer
Wilson
Urbine
McConaghy
Mueller
Griggs
Ouellette
Courson
Orlet
rutherford
Gallardo
Zoellner

Forsell-Wood

Gibb
Barnaby
Chupp
Sanderson
Becker
Chance
Baker
Larimer
Ervin
Mayer
Shanahan
Bartling
Krayna

Organization

Collegiate Peaks Veterinary Hospital

Grace Church of Buena Vista

Chaffee County Search and Rescue North
Wildstone Ceramics
Adventure Unlimited

elevateHER

The Adventure Company & Station 24 Cafe

Upper Arkansas Area Agency on Aging

The Link School
BV Banter/Book club
BV Demons Youth Football

Sparkle Consulting LLC
Optimist Club

BVHS

The Blend

Central Colorado Kitchens

Headwater Farms

Aurum Construction, Inc.

Main Street Tavern

School District
The Lakeside Motel

Table Number

A1
A11-12
A13-14
A 15-16
A17-18
A 19-20
A2

A 21-25
A 26

A 27-29
A3

A 30

A 31-32
A 33-34
A 35-36
A4

A 41

A 42

A 43

A 44

A 45-46
A 47-48
A 49-52
A 5-7

A 53-55
A 56

A 57-58
A 63-64
A 65-66
A 67-69
AT0
AT71-72
AT73-74
A T75-78
A 79-80
A8

A 9-10
B 101-102
B 103

B 104-106

By Table



2024 Table Hosts

First Name
Lindsay
Ric & Char
Joyce
Jenny
Lynette
Amy
Bob
Amy
Brianna
Brittany
Terri
Kim
Elaine
Matthew
Andrea
Jessica
Kathy
Nicholas
Claudia
Rebecca
Amber
Scott
Michelle
Karol
Kathy
Tracie
Linsey
Kelley
Andrea
Liz
Brook
Jennifer
Derek
Karen
Haylee
Nancy
Mark
Sharon
Steven
Cindy

Last Name
Winn
Houseman
Slominski
Nall
Neesen
Weisenhorn
Marken
Boersig
Bennetts
Tognacci
Rogers
Reeves
O'Brien
Scott
Bartone
Green
Brown
Blake
Jackson
Sheriff
McManamay
Wingfield
Rensel
Flowers
Young
Cardwell
Hoyt
Decoste
Schulz-Ward
Baldwin
Cervenka
Crawford
DeMike
Dils
Driscoll
Harper
Joyous
Kerr
Kuennen
Lewis

Organization

Snowy Peaks RV Park

Motion Exchange Dance
Marken Small Group

katy engineering co

Collegiate Peaks Eyecare

Little Daisy Liquor

Sheriff Horsemanship

Wingfield Wealth Management

Mt. Antero Treasures LLC / Gemclay
Castilleja Flowers

Peace Love Dirt

Chaffee County Family and Youth Initiatives
The Blickenstaff Group KW

Colorado Parks and Wildlife AHRA
Veritas Training Center

Earthseeds

Table Number

B 107-109
B 110

B 111-112
B 113

B 114

B 115-116
B 121-123
B 124

B 125-129
B 130

B 131

B 132

B 133

B 134-136
B 137-138
B 143-145
B 146

B 147-148
B 149-150
B 151

B 152

B 153-154
B 155

B 156

B 157-58
B 159-160
B 81

B 82

B 83-84
B 85

B 86

B 87

B 88

B 89

B 90

B 91

B 92

B 93

B 94

B 95

By Table



2024 Table Hosts By Table
First Name Last Name Organization Table Number
Briana Marine-Paradise B 96
Peggy Badgett BVSC (Buena Vista Singletrack Coalition B 97-98
Casandra Perez B 99-100
Adam Fuller C 161
Jonathan Skvarka Silver CIiff Ranch C 162-163
Diana Banks C 164
Amber Gaston C 165-169
Susan Nies Midland Hiking Group C 170
Maartje Maas-Potterton Midland Hikers C171
Pam Kelly Midland Hiking Group C172-176
Kyle Stanton All Saints Anglican Church C177-181
Michele McKee C 182-183
Deborah Duemling C 184
Lucas Smith Buena Vista Drug C 185
Maureen Dower C 186
Feather Bokker C 187
Christina Bliler CPLE C 192-195
Roberta Rodriguez Department of Corrections C 196-198, C 227-229
Martha Meier C 199
Becca Williams C 200
Katherine Lambert Spring Canyon Retreat and Conference Center C 201-203
Karen Wekesser C 204
Kinsey Bowdle C 205
Heidi Gerberich Pizzer Night C 206-210
Cheryl Cormaci Game Trail C 215-216
Ashley Kappel C 217-218
Steven Jones Chaffee County Fire Protection District C 223-225
Andrea Vijverberg C 226
Melinee Newman C 230
Jill McQueen Rise Bread Co. C 231-232
Cathy Nason Nason Rocky Mountain Tennis Club C 233
Carol Devenney C 234
Pam Sanderlin C 234
Mike Kilborn C 235-237
Steph Bell C 238
Megan LaGree Buena Vista LaGree’s C 239-240
Jp McDonough C 241
Paula Milner K’s Dairy Delite C 246-249
Naomi Allen C 250-253
Liz Wiley WarWizard Games C 254



2024 Table Hosts By Table
First Name Last Name Organization Table Number
Maddie Wiedemeier C 255
Amanda Heimerl C 256-257
Brenda Troudt Collegiate Peaks Bank C 258-260
Greer Oharah C 261
Amy Rasmussen RasCo, LLC C 262-263
Sue Murphy C 264
Ena Sivcevic C 265
Ashley Mitchell Valley RV Park C 266-268
Elisa Shackelton C 333
Tony Mullen D 269-270
John Heathfield D 271
Annie Hunter Clasen D 272
Heidi Kantor D 273
Anna Winger The Buena Viking D 274-276
Anessa Munyon The Porch D 277-278
Amy Lively Deer Valley Ranch D 279-280
Elsa Verrier 51:10 Youth Ranch D 281-284, D 300-303
Shay Ellis InBank D 285
Becky Cassel D 286-287
Lisa Bowles D 288-289
Bruce Cogan Cogan D 290
Dawn Gumtow D 291
Jenny Erchul D 292
Heather Kilgore D 293
Lee Davis D 294-295
Bunny Campbell D 296
Megan Kingman CKS River Supply D 297-299
Diane Burris Cool River BV D 304-305
Patti Hoyer D 306
Sarah Conrad D 307
Montana Brown D 311-313
Edward Doucet Peak Vista Property Services D 314
Nancy Taylor D 315-318
Jason and Mallory Brooks BV High School Cross Country Team D 319-320
Walter Hafner Fortitude Fitness D 321-322
Tom McCracken D 323-327
Joy Duprey D 328-329
Paula Dylan BV Pride Coalition D 330-332
Alyssa Lynchard Camp Brothers Construction Handyman Service D 334-335

Beka De Leon Mota D 336



2024 Table Hosts By Table

First Name Last Name Organization Table Number
Jennifer Diesslin D 337

Frank Fellone D 338-340
Becky Martin D 341

Bonnie Schwam Bonnie Sells Colorado D 342-343
Janna Lee D 344

Sadia Lone D 345

Laura Tilley D 346-349

Samuela Orth-Moore D 350-352



2024 Table Hosts

First Name
Elsa
Christine
Kyle
Janene
Bonnie
Lucas
Megan
kathy

Kat

Last Name

Verrier
Bailey
Stanton
Ervin
Schwam
Smith
LaGree
rutherford
Gallardo

Jason and Mallory Brooks

Paula
Liz
Peggy
Alyssa
Linsey
Tara
Andrea
Steven
Rebecca
Megan
Brenda
Matthew
Dana
Jennifer
Diane
Christina
Amy
Roberta
Mark
Daniela
Walter
Cheryl
Judy
Joshua
Shay
Paula
Kim
Nicholas
Siana
Bob

Dylan
Barnaby
Badgett
Lynchard
Hoyt
Sanderson

Schulz-Ward

Jones
Hinds
Kingman
Troudt
Scott
Pierce
Crawford
Burris
Bliler
Lively
Rodriguez
Joyous
Wohlwend
Hafner
Cormaci
Epperson
Chance
Ellis
Milner
Reeves
Blake
Mayer
Marken

Organization

51:10 Youth Ranch
Adventure Unlimited

All Saints Anglican Church
Aurum Construction, Inc.
Bonnie Sells Colorado
Buena Vista Drug

Buena Vista LaGree’s

BV Banter/Book club

BV Demons Youth Football

BV High School Cross Country Team

BV Pride Coalition
BVHS

BVSC (Buena Vista Singletrack Coalition
Camp Brothers Construction Handyman Service

Castilleja Flowers
Central Colorado Kitchens

Chaffee County Family and Youth Initiatives
Chaffee County Fire Protection District
Chaffee County Search and Rescue North

CKS River Supply
Collegiate Peaks Bank
Collegiate Peaks Eyecare

Collegiate Peaks Veterinary Hospital
Colorado Parks and Wildlife AHRA

Cool River BV

CPLE

Deer Valley Ranch
Department of Corrections
Earthseeds

elevateHER

Fortitude Fitness

Game Trail

Grace Church of Buena Vista
Headwater Farms

InBank

K’s Dairy Delite

katy engineering co

Little Daisy Liquor

Main Street Tavern
Marken Small Group

By Organization

Table Number
D 281-284, D 300-303

A 27-29
C177-181
A8

D 342-343
C 185

C 239-240
A 5-7

A 53-55

D 319-320
D 330-332
A 65-66

B 97-98

D 334-335
B 81

AT70

B 83-84

C 223-225
A 21-25

D 297-299
C 258-260
B 134-136
A11-12

B 87

D 304-305
C 192-195
D 279-280

C 196-198, C 227-229

B 92

A 30

D 321-322
C 215-216
A 19-20

A 73-74

D 285

C 246-249
B 132

B 147-148
A 9-10

B 121-123



2024 Table Hosts

First Name
Maartje
Susan
Pam
Amy
Tracie
Eric
Kelley
Edward
Heidi
Amy

Jill

Cathy Nason
Verena
Rebecca
Jonathan
Joyce
Jennifer
Katherine
Sarah
Mary

Liz

Anna
Mike
Jessica
Anessa
Thomas
Ashley
Derek
Liz
Ricardo
Scott

Last Name

Maas-Potterton

Nies

Kelly
Weisenhorn
Cardwell
Gibb
Decoste
Doucet
Gerberich
Rasmussen
McQueen
Nason
Bartling
Sheriff
Skvarka
Slominski
Forsell-Wood
Lambert
Hammer
Chupp
Baldwin
Winger
Krayna
Orlet
Munyon
McConaghy
Mitchell
DeMike
Wiley
Roque
Wingfield

Organization

Midland Hikers

Midland Hiking Group
Midland Hiking Group
Motion Exchange Dance

Mt. Antero Treasures LLC / Gemclay

Optimist Club

Peace Love Dirt

Peak Vista Property Services
Pizzer Night

RasCo, LLC

Rise Bread Co.

Rocky Mountain Tennis Club
School District

Sheriff Horsemanship

Silver Cliff Ranch

Snowy Peaks RV Park
Sparkle Consulting LLC

Spring Canyon Retreat and Conference Center
The Adventure Company & Station 24 Cafe

The Blend

The Blickenstaff Group KW
The Buena Viking

The Lakeside Motel

The Link School

The Porch

Upper Arkansas Area Agency on Aging

Valley RV Park

Veritas Training Center
WarWizard Games

Wildstone Ceramics

Wingfield Wealth Management

By Organization

Table Number

C171
C170
C172-176
B 115-116
B 159-160
A 63-64

B 82

D 314

C 206-210
C 262-263
C 231-232
C 233

B 103

B 151

C 162-163
B 111-112
A 57-58

C 201-203
A 35-36

A 67-69

B 85

D 274-276
B 104-106
A 49-52

D 277-278
A 42

C 266-268
B 88

C 254

A 26

B 153-154



